Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Manual Reference

Number Issue Date  Licence Number Number Client First Name
172273 21/08/2025 SLO340 SL0340 Richard
172239 18/08/2025 SL0528 SL0528 Judith

172237  18/08/2025 SL0323 SL0323 Susan

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Meredith

Eckles

Holland

Premises Name

Mattishall Bowls Club

1st Attleborough (St Mary's) Scout Group
Weeting Bowls Club

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with

the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application

Number
172256
172255
172253
172243
172236
172157
172099

Issue Date

19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
18/08/2025
18/08/2025
21/08/2025
19/08/2025

Licence
Number
HHO0258
STC0150
STC0198
STC0169
STC0197
SMDC0041
SMDS0034

Manual Reference
Number

HHO0258

STCO0150

STC0198

STC0169

STC0197

SMDC0041
SMDS0034

Client First Name
Thomas

Luke

Huseyin

Huseyin

Kerry

Lee

Client Surname
Cory

Green

Hurkardas
Hurkardas
Connell

Rowell

Company Name
(Where applicable)

The Brothers Chips & Fish
Gregs Grill Thetford
Gregs Grill Thetford

Lee Rowell Services
GL Auto Parts Ltd

Premises/Society Name
Dereham Round Table

The Brothers Chips and Fish
Gregs Grill Thetford

Gregs Grill Thetford

Sizzle n bake

GL Auto Parts Ltd

Licence Type

House to House Collection
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Scrap Metal Dealer Collector
Scrap Metal Dealer Site

Application Type
New Application
Renewal

New Application
Expired

New Application
Renewal

Renewal



Li ing Act 2003 - O

Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
172283
172282
172281
172280
172279
172278
172277
172276
172274
172272
172263
172262
172261
172257
172252
172251
172249
172240
172235
172097
172043

Issue Date

22/08/2025
22/08/2025
22/08/2025
22/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
18/08/2025
18/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025

Licence
Number
PLOO75
PLO444
PLO213
PLOO10
PLO175
PLO391
PLO242
PLO346
PLO0O85
PLO314
PLO186
PLO276
CP0006
PLO206
PL1185
PLO377
PLO443
PLO216
PA1962
PLO317
PL1264

Manual Reference
Number
PLOO75
PLO444
PLO213
PLOO10
PLO175
PLO391
PLO242
PLO346
PLO0O85
PLO314
PLO186
PLO276
CP0006
PLO206
PL1185
PLO377
PLO443
PLO216
PA1962
PLO317
PL1264

Client First Name
Jayant

Carlos

Carlos

Mandy

Ammarin
Jose Luis

Sally Jane
Paramasivam

Sarah Kate

Antonio

Salvador

Client Surname
Jadhav

Ribeiro

Ribeiro

Berry

Thapthongdi
Rodrigues

Bishop
Jayakirushna

Godsoe

Faria Campanario

Rodrigues

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Rupa News & Views
Nacional 2
Nacional 2

Redcat Inns Limited
Thetford Town Council
The New Inn,

DJT Rocklands Ltd

East Tuddenham Jubilee Hall Committee
The Royal British Legion Club Thetford
Cherry Tree Public House

QD Commercial Group Holdings Ltd
Greene King Brewing & Retailing Ltd

GORGATE LIMITED

Norfolk Racing Holdings Ltd
THETFORD POOL CLUB LTD

Premises Name
Rupa News & Views
Smile Dinners Ready
Nacional 2

The Red Lion

The Stag

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Guildhall Complex - Guildhall, Market Place & C Premises Licence

New Inn

The White Hart

Swanton Morley Stores
The Ox and Plough

Old Buckenham Store
Jubilee Hall

The Royal British Legion Club, Thetford
Cherry Tree Public House
Qb

Norfolk Terrier

London Street Stores
The Metro

The Gamekeeper
Thetford Pool Club

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
New Application
Vary DPS

New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

 applications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
172287
172286
172284
172275
172267
172254
172250
172247
172242
172238
172217
172216
172214
172211
172210
172207
172206
172205
172091
172031
172005
171999
171998
171994
171990
171970
171969
171944
171926

Issue Date

22/08/2025
22/08/2025
22/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
20/08/2025
18/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025
20/08/2025
21/08/2025
21/08/2025

Licence
Number
HV0843
HV0840
HV0587
HV0841
HV0650
PV0471
PV0319
CD0760
PV0475
HV0799
PV0473
PV0472
PV0474
PV0469
PV0468
PV0465
PV0467
PV0466
PV0470
CD0251
CD0773
CD0772
CD0774
CD0771
CD0770
CD0769
CD0768
CD0444
CD0775

Manual

Reference

Number Client First Name Client Surname
HV0843 Luke Tomlinson
HV0840 Andre Da Assuncao Martins
HV0587 Peter Sessions
HV0841 Andrew Dey
HV0650 Andrew Dey
PV0471 Patrick Barber
PV0319 Alan James
CD0760 Anna Cupryniak
PV0475

HV0799 Sandra Ellam
PV0473 Muhammad Usman
PV0472 Muhammad Usman
PV0474 Muhammad Usman
PV0469 Muhammad Usman
PV0468 Muhammad Usman
PV0465 Muhammad Usman
PV0467 Muhammad Usman
PV0466 Muhammad Usman
PV0470 Marek Kukulka
CD0251 Alan James
CD0773 David Hardy
CD0772 Clifford Murrell
CD0774 Malcolm Street
CD0771 James Ussher
CDO0770 Katarzyna Kaminska
CD0769 Alan Mcnamara
CD0768 Lewis Taylor
CD0444 Stacey Lawrence
CD0775 Ireneusz Majewicz

Company name

Salec Travel LTD

Operator Name
(Where applicable)
DP69 JWE

CX69 OEN

0OuU65 VGY

NU66 YON

YP60 DHG

SV69 RYD

L100 AFJ

LE74 PWF
WHZ3894
YR18 GYN
GL69 CXB
MH19 SXR
CX68 GPE
CV68 NFM
16 OUN
HV68 ZJK
LG68 JLV
YG18 ZVN

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

Renewal

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

Renewal

New Application



